
Media Arts & Technology Department 
Early Advisement Information for Winter & Spring 2022

Please check your CUNYfirst Student Center for your advisement assignment.  If you don’t see your 
assignment or are having difficulty connecting with your faculty advisor, please email 
mea@bmcc.cuny.edu.  Make certain to include your name and your CUNYfirst ID number in your 
communication.   

Jody Culkin, jculkin@bmcc.cuny.edu  
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Carlo Diego, cdiego@bmcc.cuny.edu 
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Janet Esquirol, jesquirol@bmcc.cuny.edu  
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Revital Kaisar, rkaisar@bmcc.cuny.edu  
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Agustin McCarthy, amccarthy@bmcc.cuny.edu 
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Shari Mekonen, smekonen@bmcc.cuny.edu  
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Melanie Oram, moram@bmcc.cuny.edu  
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Anna Pinkas, apinkas@bmcc.cuny.edu  
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Tassos Rigopoulos, arigopoulos@bmcc.cuny.edu 
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Owen Roberts, oroberts@bmcc.cuny.edu  
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Jim Sayegh, jsayegh@bmcc.cuny.edu  
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Chris Stein, cstein@bmcc.cuny.edu 
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

George Stevenson, gstevenson@bmcc.cuny.edu  
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Jamal Sullivan, jsullivan@bmcc.cuny.edu  
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  

Phil Weisman, pweisman@bmcc.cuny.edu 
To set up an advisement appointment, please send an email to the above address and include: your full name, your CUNYfirst ID 
number and state that you would like to make an advisement appointment.  


